Ipernet

pachnqey i zadbany
motorynka

Cardboard Air Freshener

Made from the finest tree ingredients for long-lasting
freshness . Air freshener in the shape of a patented car
carton design.

For use in the car, home or office. Lasts up to 4
weeks. Motorynka air fresheners are made with
ingredients carefully selected to create great fragrance
blends. Motorynka air fresheners are unique for their
fast, powerful and long-lasting effectiveness.




fragrance

Anti-tobacco
Black
Lemon
Grapefruit
Sea scent
New car
Orange
Sport Fresh
Vanilla

Green tea

COMPLIANCE WITH QUALITY STANDARDS AND REQUIREMENTS:

Pieces per

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

carton

Article no.

225503
229785
228672
228719
228696
228665
229594
228689
228658

228702

EAN code

5905033225503
5905033229785
5905033228672
5905033228719
5905033228696
5905033228665
5905033229594
5905033228689
5905033228658

5905033228702

QR code

The production of the product is carried out under a quality management system confirmed by

ISO 9001:2015.

STORAGE AND PACKAGING

The expiry date is 24 months from the date of manufacture. Store the product in a dry and cool
place, in the original packaged containers. Storage temperature: +1 °C to +25 °C

Mail: biuro@hipernet.com.pl

Tel.: 22 679 01 45

Hipernet Sp. z 0.0. Sp. Kom.
Street Promienna 4/4
03-672 Warsaw

The information, recommendations and instructions contained are given to the best of our knowledge, research, experience and in good faith. We accept no
liability for the consequences of improper or incorrect use of our products. Each user of this material will satisfy himself in every way possible, including by
testing the end product under appropriate conditions, as to the suitability of the material supplied for the purposes intended by him.
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