

## **Cardboard Air Freshener**



Made from the finest tree ingredients for long-lasting freshness . Air freshner in the shape of a patented car carton design.

For use in the car, home or office. Lasts up to 4 weeks. Motorynka air fresheners are made with ingredients carefully selected to create great fragrance blends. Motorynka air fresheners are unique for their fast, powerful and long-lasting effectiveness.



fragrance	Pieces per carton	Article no.	EAN code	QR code
Anti-tobacco	100	225503	5905033225503	
Black	100	229785	5905033229785	
Lemon	100	228672	5905033228672	
Grapefruit	100	228719	5905033228719	
Sea scent	100	228696	5905033228696	
New car	100	228665	5905033228665	
Orange	100	229594	5905033229594	
Sport Fresh	100	228689	5905033228689	
Vanilla	100	228658	5905033228658	
Green tea	100	228702	5905033228702	

## COMPLIANCE WITH QUALITY STANDARDS AND REQUIREMENTS:

The production of the product is carried out under a quality management system confirmed by ISO 9001:2015.

## STORAGE AND PACKAGING

The expiry date is 24 months from the date of manufacture. Store the product in a dry and cool place, in the original packaged containers. Storage temperature: +1 °C to +25 °C

Mail: <u>biuro@hipernet.com.pl</u>

Tel.: 22 679 01 45



Hipernet Sp. z o.o. Sp. Kom. Street Promienna 4/4 03-672 Warsaw

The information, recommendations and instructions contained are given to the best of our knowledge, research, experience and in good faith. We accept no liability for the consequences of improper or incorrect use of our products. Each user of this material will satisfy himself in every way possible, including by testing the end product under appropriate conditions, as to the suitability of the material supplied for the purposes intended by him.